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J21 24 Deltakere

60 kg  J21 2 Deltakere
1. Håvard Rugaas Wiig Halden AK, NOR

2. Jørgen Cindahl Moss AK, NOR

70 kg  J21 10 Deltakere
1. Pål Eirik Gundersen BK Atlas, NOR 

2. Tobias Bekk Johansen Moss AK, NOR

3. Petter Karlsen Fauske AK, NOR

4. Shamil Kumparov Åskameratene IL

5. Magnus Nilsen BK Atlas, NOR 

6. Max Tømmerdal AK-45, NOR

7. Lars Bjørndal Kolbotn IL, NOR

8. Asbjørn Utne Moss AK, NOR

9. Mathias Male Moss AK, NOR

10. Eigil Reppe Oslo BK, NOR

85 kg  J21 9 Deltakere
1. Kim Svebakken Oslo BK, NOR

2. Truls Emil Bonde Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

3. Hans Martin Male Moss AK, NOR

4. Daniel Møllerop Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

5. Alexander Burger Kolbotn IL, NOR

6. Knut-Sigurd Kure T & IL National, NOR

7. Fabian Christensen BK Atlas, NOR 

7. Hilmar R. Widerberg Kolbotn IL, NOR

9. Erik Bjørgen Kolbotn IL, NOR

100 kg  J21 3 Deltakere
1. Anders Malmstrøm Oslo BK, NOR

2. Fredrik Morsund Molde AK, NOR

3. Jan Egrin Lambertseter BK, NOR

Lag herrer 8 Deltakere

1 kg  Lag herrer 8 Deltakere
1. OBK Panzer Oslo BK, NOR

2. Tønsbergkameratene Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

3. Lambertseter Lambertseter BK, NOR

4. Kolbotn IL Kolbotn IL, NOR

5. Vålerenga Trolls Vålerenga Trolls

6. Moss AK I Moss AK, NOR

7. OBK Brutalis Oslo BK, NOR

8. Moss AK II Moss AK, NOR

S 54 Deltakere

70 kg  S 6 Deltakere
1. Jan Kasprzak Moss AK, NOR

2. Pål Eirik Gundersen BK Atlas, NOR 

3. Omid Hosseini Sp.09, NOR

4. Vegard Strøm Halden AK, NOR

5. Tobias Bekk Johansen Moss AK, NOR

6. Magnus Nilsen BK Atlas, NOR 

85 kg  S 7 Deltakere
1. Martin Dalsbotn Kolbotn IL, NOR

2. Kim Svebakken Oslo BK, NOR

3. Timann Førland Schwaborn Sp.09, NOR

4. Anders Jerven Vålerenga Trolls

5. Erik Bjørgen Kolbotn IL, NOR

6. John Harald Foss Fjeldbu Kolbotn IL, NOR

7. Hans Martin Male Moss AK, NOR

100 kg  S 7 Deltakere
1. Anders Malmstrøm Oslo BK, NOR

2. Patrick Svendsen Oslo BK, NOR

3. Kenneth Aasvang Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

4. Eivind Worren Lambertseter BK, NOR

5. Tom Ljosåk Sp.09, NOR

6. Anders Gjestad Rugsvee Vålerenga Trolls

7. Fredriks Morsund Molde AK, NOR

115 kg  S 5 Deltakere
1. Alf Beilegaard Martinusen Sp.09, NOR

2. Christoffer Ioenickhen Oslo BK, NOR

3. Jan Egrin Lambertseter BK, NOR

4. Magnus Lindem Vålerenga Trolls

5. Felix Baldauf IL Braatt, NOR

116 kg  S 5 Deltakere
1. Samy Adolfsen Oslo BK, NOR

2. Hans Olaf Evensen Borg Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

3. Odd Magnus Severinsen Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

4. Brage Mørk Vålerenga Trolls

5. Anders Grizzly Fægri Lambertseter BK, NOR

200 kg  S 24 Deltakere
1. Samy Adolfsen Oslo BK, NOR

2. Odd Magnus Severinsen Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

3. Hans Olaf Evensen Borg Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

4. Martin Dalsbotten Kolbotn IL, NOR

5. John Harald Foss Fjeldbu Kolbotn IL, NOR

6. Kenneth Aasvang Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

7. Christoffer Ioenickhen Oslo BK, NOR

7. Alf Beilegaard Martinusen Sp.09, NOR

9. Brage Mørk Vålerenga Trolls

10. Anders Gjeldstad Rugsvee Vålerenga Trolls

11. Hans Martin Male Moss AK, NOR

11. Jan Kasprzak Moss AK, NOR

11. Anders Malmstrøm Oslo BK, NOR

11. Patrick Svendsen Oslo BK, NOR

11. Anders Jerven Vålerenga Trolls

11. Magnus Lindem Vålerenga Trolls

17. Vegard Strøm Halden AK, NOR

17. Eigil Reppe Oslo BK, NOR

17. Truls Thue Moss AK, NOR

17. Tobias Bekk Johansen Moss AK, NOR

17. Petter Erlandsen Oslo BK, NOR
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17. Håkon Rønning Vålerenga Trolls

17. Fabian Christensen BK Atlas, NOR 

17. Kim Svebakken Oslo BK, NOR

SK 5 Deltakere

80 kg  SK 3 Deltakere
1. Tora Berntsen Oslo BK, NOR

2. Suzanne Svalestad Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

3. Jenny Veddeng Vålerenga Trolls

95 kg  SK 2 Deltakere
1. Nina Mordt Kolstad Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

2. Linda Utteberg Piano Oslo BK, NOR

UK 2 Deltakere

65 kg  UK 2 Deltakere
1. Cecilie Langseth Moss AK, NOR

2. Lise Marie Nygaard Olsen Halden AK, NOR

UM 24 Deltakere

55 kg  UM 2 Deltakere
1. Sebastian Aak Kolbotn IL, NOR

2. Jørgen Cindahl Moss AK, NOR

65 kg  UM 7 Deltakere
1. William Svalestad Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

2. Håvard Rugaas Wiig Halden AK, NOR

3. Asbjørn Utne Moss AK, NOR

4. Petter Henrik Ekroll Moss AK, NOR

5. Vegard Jørgensen Kolbotn IL, NOR

6. Jonatan Osmundsen Halden AK, NOR

7. Mathias Male Moss AK, NOR

75 kg  UM 7 Deltakere
1. Petter Erlandsen Oslo BK, NOR

2. Olav Mustad Urædd IF, NOR

3. Tobias Bekk Johansen Moss AK, NOR

4. Fabian Christensen BK Atlas, NOR 

5. Philip Furulund Oslo BK, NOR

6. Islam Tangijev Vadsø IL

7. Lars Bjørndal Kolbotn IL, NOR

85 kg  UM 5 Deltakere
1. Kahled Cedra IL Braatt, NOR

2. Truls Thue Moss AK, NOR

3. Hans Martin Male Moss AK, NOR

4. Hilmar R. Widerberg Kolbotn IL, NOR

5. Islam Mitajev Åskameratene IL

95 kg  UM 3 Deltakere
1. Kahled Cedra IL Braatt, NOR

2. Truls Thue Moss AK, NOR

3. Hans Martin Male Moss AK, NOR
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